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Heather & Leigh

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY

(519) 853-2086
Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

Heather Scotland™

(HaLton) CoRP.

Leigh Whiting™

Associate Broker

g E818] Houses For Sale

CONDO for sale 81 Mill-
side Dr., second floor, 2-
bdrms, 2 balcony, 1 1/2
bath, 4 appliances & air
conditioning.  $172,500.
Call 905-693-9401 Wed
to Sat till 6pm or 1-905-
628-3036 evenings after
7:30pm

GEORGETOWN De-
tached, $230K to $300K,
rent to own poss., Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc.,
Realtor  905-574-8882,
416-379-2288

Open Houses

Business
Opporiunities

WORK at Home $529.27
Weekly. Mail work, As-
semble  products or
Computer work. 416-703-
5655. 24hr. message.
www.TheHomeJob.ca Or
write: Consumer, 599B
Yonge Street, #259-222,
Toronto. M4Y 1Z4.

Morigage,
Loans

$SMONEY$S$S 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.

Bad credit OK. Call Onta-

rio Wide 1-888-307-7799.

Open Houses

Apartmenis &

Flats For Rent
3-BEDROOM main floor
semi, walking distance to
the Mall. Parking/laundry.
$1,020/month plus util-

ities. No smoking/pets.
Call 416-803-0416.

A BRAND new kitchen
and bathroom in this 2-
bedroom Acton apartment.

Choose your own paint

colours! Available Novem-
ber 1st No smokers/pets.
$850/month inclusive.
(905)-702-3301

ACTON 1-bedroom, avail-
able immediately. Frid?\le,
0

stove, utilities included.

pets, first/last, references

required. Call 519-853-
3877.
ACTON 2  bedroom

apartment. Available De-
cember 1st. 200 Churchill
Road, South. No pets.
Call 519-853-0087.

ACTON large two bed-
OPEN HOUSE room apt. $775/month+.
Sunday October 24th from 1:00pm -3:00 pm Also large 1-bedroom, apt,
12 CHAPEL STREET $600/mth+ Call 519-853-

905-877-1945  $295,000 5080 or 519-853-5352

Beautifully renovated century home, surrounded wit

erennial gardens, mature trees and white picke ACLON- E-bedauggn
ence. Minutes to GO and 'Olde Towne'. New H/E fur ?dpa ments, ﬂ‘-*g' ﬂD e
ace, plumbing, electrical and roof. Large principa U“%mhﬁf1 1st _aqg B 6
ooms, kitchen with original tin ceiling, refinished origi ggg' er : 958":5 05 * 53-

al pine/oak floors, 2+ bedrooms, 2 full baths. 9 or 519-853-0719.
ACTON, large 1 bed-
m e ion For Sale LMHGETI“;“E‘ room.  Firstlast &
security deposit.

DOWNTOWN Milton 3-
bdrm condo, 4 appl., &
AIC, 2 parking spaces,

freshly painted,
$1300/mth includes park-
ing, cable TV, heat,

hydro, water, sewer. Call
Jim Kerr, Kerr Realty
Management @ 905-878-
9924 for further details or
viewing.

Investment
Bus. Properties

MILTON. For rent 2200
sq. ft. industrial unit,
across from GO station,
Main St. Please call 905-
875-9500,

Business
Opportunities

BUSINESS for sale, Es-
tablished Restaurant -
Lunch. Bus only - Good
Income! Only $50,000.
Call Bill  McKeown,
Re/Max Blue Springs
905-877-5211.

PROMOTE .your - busi-
ness opportunity to over
4 million adult readers In
South Central Ontario.
Book your advertisement
in over 60 Metroland
community newspapers
with one phone call. Call
today for information on
weekly word ad packages
(internet listings included)
416-493-1300 ext. 276;
www.metroland.com

RESTAURANT/BED and
Breakfast + 1,000 sq. ft
apartment in  Century
Home downtown George-
town. $499,900. Ruth
Germain of Johnson As-
sociates Halton Ltd. 905-
877-5165.

A 5-YEAR @ 4.8% Also

equity mortgage programs

regardless of income or
credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-
800-328-7887 or visit us
at;
www.sinclaircockburn.com

Apartmentis &
Fiats For Rent

1-BEDROOM apartment,
$725/month  plus hydro
and cable. Parking in-
cluded. Available
December 1st. Call Linda

after 6 pm 905-873-4072
1-BEDROOM apartment,

Downtown  Georgetown
in historic building. Ca-
thedral  ceiling, 10x8
balcony, heat, A/C, park-
ing included. No smoking.
Hydro extra. First/last.
$795/month.  Available
November 1st. Call 905-
877-5495 after 5:00pm.

2 BEDROOM apt. in Acton,
$800/month plus utilities,

first/last, available Nov.
1st, 905-452-1734

2 BEDROOM basement
apartment.  No smok-
ing/noise ~ or  pets.
Available November 1st.
$850 647-295-6250

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
§975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
905-842-9275

2BDRM  country apt..
Large, very bright May-
field/Dixie. No
pets/smoking. First/Last.
Credit check, references.
Immediately.  $950/mth+
utilities. Ed Boonstra,
905-796-8888 = Coldwell
Banker Innovators.

$625/month  + utilities.

519-853-0029 or 905-
864-9401
BASEMENT bachelor

apartment, quiet neigh-
borhood. New,
comfortable and clean.
Near Georgetown hos-
pital, parking available.

No smokers, no - pets.
905-873-9868
BURLINGTON.  Newly

renovated 2 bedroom
basement apartment in-
cludes cable, laundry, 2
parking spots. separate
entrance. Non-smoker/No
pets. $850/month. 905-
633-7409

CAMPBELLVILLE -
large 2-bdrm luxury apt.
overlooking pond. Avail-
able Dec. 1st. $1050/mth
inc. heat. 1st, last and
ref. required, Campbell-
ville Realty. Inc. 905-854-
2294,

DOWNTOWN Milton 3-
bedroom apartment In-
cludes utilities, parking,
fridge/stove coin operat-
ed laundry Available
December 1st. 905-875-
1613,

ERIN 2-BEDROOM
apartment in quiet, low-
rise, building. Available
November 1st. 519-833-
2032.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment.
Available November 1st.
$595/month plus hydro.
No pets. Call 905-873-
3355.

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Available November

ist. Please call after
7:00pm 519-853-4953.

ONE bedroom apartment
in the country. Utilities in-
cluded, $750/month. 519-
853-1170.

In the Georgetown Market Place

e

NEW APPLIANCES
ILV EK TOW
2-3 bedroom apartments
for rent at 60 & 62 Park
Avenue. Available imme-
diately. Call Lois or Rosa
~ 905-873-8080
or visit website
www.realstar.ca

NEW APPLIANCES
MILLSIDE TOWER
82 Millside Dr., Milton.

1 & 2 bedroom apart-

ments close to

Downtown, bus stop at
door. 905-876-1249.

www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room condo. A/C,
balcony, 2-underground
parking, walk to GO.
Available November 15th.
$900/month plus utilities.
1-905-825-8258.

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room bungalow, main
floor, walking distance to
Mall, washer, dryer, dish-
washer, fridge and stove.
Shared yard, 2-car park-
ing, full 3-piece bath. No
smoking, no dogs. Avail-
able November 1st.
$975/month plus 1/2 util-
ities. Call anytime 416-
529-3221.

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
b ¢ d r 0 o m
$595/$695/$795.  Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive.  Georgetown
905-877-7121.  Toronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

GUELPH Ln. (N of 401)
spacious 1-bdrm apt. ex-
tremely clean, full bath,
parking $645/mth + util-
ities. Call 416-781-9410
or 416-787-1125

LARGE 1 or 2-bedroom
for rent, country estate
walk-out basement,
South Georgetown. Sat-
ellite parking, no
pets/smoking.
$800/month plus utilities.
Now available call 905-
877-6111.

MILTON 1-bdrm  apt.
available Nov. 1st. Main
floor, private entrance
$800/mth heat
/hydro/cable  included.
Call 905-878-2614.

MILTON. Spotless fur-
nished 1-bedroom
apartment with shared
entrance ih quiet home
close to mall, kitchenette,
A/C, 3pc, bath, laundry,
fireplace, large living-
room,. private parking &
cable. Available Novem-
ber 20th. No
smoking/pets/  children.
$750/month. References
required. 905-875-0838.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

STEELES/TRAFALGAR

bachelor apt. for rent.
$650/mth  utilities  in-
cluded. Available
November 1st. Call 905-
875-4632.

STUDIO Basement

Apartment For Rent.
Newly built, close to the
401 and downtown Mil-
ton. Two car parking,
large backyard with BBQ
& patio set, laundry facil-
ties and appliances incl.
Separate entrance
$825/mth. Call 905-875-
8899. Available Dec 1st.

TWO bedroom upper
apartment in  Milton,
Country setting with pri-
vate entrance. $760/mth
+ utilities, first/last/refer-
ences required, available
Dec 1st. Call 905-878-
8331.

Furnished
Aparimenis

FURNISHED cosy, mod-
ern  cottage. Beautiful
setting, indoor parking,
suit business person.
First/last, no  smok-
ing/pets. References.
November 1st.
$1,000/month  including
utilities. 416-820-6551.

Houses
For Rent

3 BEDROOM brick bunga-
low, quiet area.
$1,100/mth  + utilities.
Available November 1st
or 15th. 613-542-3447

3 BEDROOM link home,
gas, fenced yard. Quiet
area in Acton. 519-853-
4875

i

3 BEDROOM, large eat-in
kitchen, built-in dishwash-
er, large living/dining
room combination, dou-
ble french doors to patio,
main floor laundry, jacuz-
zi tub, lots of parking,
available December 1st.
South of Acton.
$1,300/mth + utilities.
519-856-9191 or 416-
802-0582

ACTON 3 bedroom, 2
storey, backs onto
wooded area, basement
walk out to fenced yard.
Appliances included.
Available ~ Nov  1st,
$1,100 + utilities. 905-
791-8709 evenings

ACTON Large 3 bedroom
newly renovated house.
Hardwood floors, 1.5
bathrooms, lots of park-
ing, washer & dryer,
close to all amenities,
property  well  kept.
$1150/month + utilities.
Available November 1st.
Credit check. Please call
Shawn @(519)853-9592

GLEN Williams, 3-bed-
room, garage/workshop,

cul-de-sac, 1/2 acre. suit
couple/small family. No
pets/smoker, references,
first/last November 1st
$1,250/month plus util-
ities. Call 905-877-5229.

LARGE

2-bedroom
house, indoor garage, no
pets/smokers. Adults pre-
ferred. $1,050/month plus
utilities. Available Novem-
ber 1st. Call 905-873-
8106.

Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm house,

available  immediately,
433 George St. No pets,
non - smokers, older
couple preferred.
$1200/mth first/last + util-
ities. References
required. Call 905-878-
8515

MILTON quiet 3-bdrm, 2
bath, & 5 appliances, in-
cluding laundry room, lots
of parking, close to down-
town, $750/mth + utilities,
available Dec. 1st. Call
Conrad @ 905-693-0780.

MILTON. 4 Dbedroom
house. A/C, garage, 5 ap-
pliances, backyard &

deck. $1200/month + util-
ities. 416-998-2612.

MILTON. 4 Dbedroom
house. A/C, garage, 5 ap-
pliances, backyard &

deck. $1200/month + util-
tties. 416-998-2612.

MILTON. 4 bedroom, 3

bath, newer, 2300 sqg. ft.,.

double garage.
$1900/month + utilities.
Available December 1st.
No smoking/pets. 416-
833-8434.

RAYLAWN Crescent,
Georgetown  3-bedroom
bungalow with 1-bedroom
basement apt. Immedi-
ately. - Please call 905-
890-7078 or Cell 416-
993-9756.

Townhouses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM Mountain-
view Road townhouse,
walking distance to Mall.
Finished rec. room in
basement. $1,200/month
plus utilities. Available
November 1st. No smok-
ers, no pets. Call John
Hill, Johnson Associates
905-299-0064.

MILTON 3-bdrm
house, garage,
appliances. $1275/mth +
utilities.  Call 905-876-
2997.

MILTON immaculate 3-
bdrm townhouse, 5 appli-
ances, available Nov 1st,
$1350/mth + utilities, no
smoking, no pets, phone
905-864-6357.

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room in
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en, cable, laundry, mear
A&P. Suit working non-
smoking gentleman. 905-
457-0262 or 416-985-
7985

IMMEDIATE - Good quiet
male -student looking for

room to rent. References
available 905-702-8368

MILTON 3 rooms for rent,
kitchen, laundry, parking,
$400/mth all inclusive,
available now. Call 647/-
891-0477.

mﬂaﬂs & Lodges

BALLINAFAD Hall for
rent. Banquets, weddings,
905-877-

dances. Call

2002.

town-

L Attention: Ronald Henry

[Thereafter the undersigned will distribute the assets

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
AND OTHERS

IN THE ESTATE OF
EDWARD RUDOLPH BROWN, DECEASED

All claims against the Estate of Edward Rudolph
Brown, late of the Town of Halton Hills, in the Region-
al Municipality of Halton, and Province of Ontario,
who died on or about the 24th day of July, 2004,
must be filed with the undersigned personal repre-
sentation on or before the 15th day of November,
2004.

of the estate having regard only to the claims then
filed.

DATED: October 12th, 2004 |

BRAIDA & HENRY I
Barristers & Solicitors

67 Mill Street, East
Acton, ON L7J 1H4 ‘

Phone: 1-519-853-1160

Halls & Lodges Coming Events

LIONS Club Hall George-
town, Meetings, Banquets,
Wedding

The North Halton Dis-
tress & Information
Centre is a FREE, confi-

Receplions,  gential 24 hour telephone
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